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

Ed 223-1410/576-2811

• Geneva – 2.031 acres of land on Lower Cork Ln.  $25,000 Call Jamie 645-7811

• Madison – 15.53 Acres of prime development land on RT. 20 across from Wal-Mart.  Call Jamie 645-7811

SHEFFIELD TWP – Come take a 
look at this immaculate 4 bedroom, 
2 full bath home with a beautiful 
sunroom and deck that overlooks 
a glistening 1/2 acre pond and an 
apple orchard on the horizon. All of 
this sits on a 4.63 acre property. 2 
1/2 car garage. Concrete driveway. 
Relax on the front porch and enjoy 
your morning coffee. $278,900  Call 

Linda 440-645-8024

KINGSVILLE – This 3 bedroom 1 bath Ranch home is 
situated on just over 40 acres of land and has a nice open 
floor plan with a rustic vaulted open beam ceiling in the 
living room that flows nicely into the kitchen and dining 
room. There are new windows throughout the home, a 
first floor laundry room with newer appliances (about 3 
years old) and a fireplace wood stove insert with a blower 
in the living room. A nice big open porch spans the entire 
front of the house and faces the pond which is about a 
½ an acre in size. There is also an additional living suite 
with a separate entrance that can be used as an in law 
suite, an office or a rental property for potential income! 
The additional living suite has electric baseboard heat, a 
living area, 1 bedroom and a bathroom that has plumbing 

and wiring installed and just needs finished. The east wall of the suite has plumbing installed so a kitchen/kitchenette can be 
added. Outside there are 2 large work shop garages. The 26x40 building has 2 large bay doors and 6 inch cement floors. The 
larger building is a total of 36x80. One side has 1 bay door, a wood/coal burner for heat and a bathroom. The other side has 
2 high bay doors, a waste oil heater, and 8-10 inch thick cement floors with rebar. The large cement pad is also 8-10 inches 
thick with rebar. The large building is zoned commercial. 3 phase electric also services both buildings. $379,900  Call Wren 
440-813-9567 SHOWINGS BY APPOINTMENT ONLY
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NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

JEFFERSON –  65 acre horse
farm featuring an indoor riding

arena (2 foot on center), a
60’x48’ room with 12 box

stalls, a tac room, large hip
roof barn, equipment shed, 3

car garage and 2 ponds.
Large 2800 ft² farm house
with 4 bdrms, 3 full baths,

awesome kitchen and formal
dining room. 30-40 tillable

acres, 10-20 acres of pasture,
5 acres of woods.  $349,900

Call Ed 440-223-1410 

HAPERSFEILD TWP – This adorable cottage on the
river is the perfect spot to enjoy all that the Grand
River has to offer.  Kayaking, canoeing, swimming,
or just a peaceful place to relax and take in the
beautiful scenery. This riverside cabin sits on 1.18
acres of land overlooking the waterfront and has
been lovingly maintained while keeping all the
charm and character. Call Wren 440-813-9567 

JEFFERSON –  Large 4 bdrm, 2.5 bath
Colonial home on 1.147 acres of land.
Home has large rooms and lots of poten-
tial. Outbuildings (in need of repair) and a
large 2.5 car garage.  $139,900  Call Linda
440-645-8024

ASHTABULA TWP – 3 bdrm brick Ranch, 2
full baths, 2 fireplaces.  Media/Family room.
Some appliances stay.  Full basement.
Atrium, central air, 2 car attached garage,
paved drive.  $169,900 Call Ed  223-1410

ASHTABULA TWP – 3 Bedroom, 
1 Bath Saybrook Ranch. Bonus
Room could be 4th bedroom.

21'x30' attached garage. Newer
Vinyl windows, overhead doors,
entry doors, closet doors. Re-

cently textured ceilings through-
out home and painted all

surfaces. Newer countertops and
laminate flooring. Newer lights,

switches and devices. 
8'x8' covered front porch and

9'x27' rear concrete patio.
$119,900  Call John 813-1270

PIERPONT TWP – Looking for privacy? A
nice getaway? Then check this listing out!
Cabin in the woods, no electric/plumbing.
Pond with an island on 5 wooded acres.
$59,900  Call Sheldon  740-208-4896  

ASHTABULA TWP – This adorable 4 bed-
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